LoOoNoULRWNE

Mathias BLAISE

CO Liege
Percurso : HE

Distancia : 1940m

Tempo : 0:07:23 (3'48"/km)
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ASOM KO Final
Leuven 18.5.2024
ASOM

3/6 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Mathias LATASTE 0:07:17
2. Yannick MICHIELS 0:07:22

14'55"/km
4'55"/km
4'19"/km
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6'17"/km
2'00"/km
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